## \$3,200 - 73 Trumpet Vine Street # 54, Ladera Ranch

MLS® #OC23048101

## \$3,200

2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,498 sqft Residential Lease on 0 Acres

St. Mays Road (STMR), Ladera Ranch,

SPACIOUS FLOOR PLAN, AWESOME **KITCHEN AND HIGH CEILINGS! Awesome** property offering lots of living space featuring a huge kitchen which opens to the large living areas offering a large island with bar seating, granite countertops, lots of cabinets and desk. Large bedrooms and bathrooms, master suite with large vanity featuring dual sinks and walk-in closet. There is also a large private deck, large foyer with high ceilings, full size inside laundry area, garage, upgraded flooring including brand new carpeting. Private garage and carport. All this plus the amazing Ladera Ranch community offering highly rated schools, pool, spa, parks and recreation, nearby shopping, hiking, biking and nature trails.



Built in 2002

## **Additional Information**

City	Ladera Ranch
County	Orange
Zip	92694
MLS® #	OC23048101
Bedrooms	2
Bathrooms	2
Square Ft	1,498
Lot Size	0.00
Neighborhood	St. Mays Road (STMR)
Levels	Two

Garages	1
School District	Capistrano Unified
HOA Dues	\$

## **Listing Details**

Listing Agent	Kamran Montazami
Provided By:	Re/Max Premier Realty

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of April 25th, 2024 at 3:15am PDT. This information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.